



2026:TSHC:4430

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION No.6338 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.07.2026	<u>EVV, J</u> <u>I.A.No.4 of 2026</u> This application is filed seeking to modify the order dated 20.04.2026 passed by this Court in I.A.No.2 of 2026. Heard. Upon considering the submissions of the learned counsel for the petitioner and the averments made in the affidavit filed in support of the application, this Court finds no merit in the application. Accordingly, I.A.No.4 of 2026 is dismissed. <u>EVV,J</u> ggd	Tr. to IO folder before corrections.